FF0002
DQD 507 Rev. 2012-05-22 Page 1
Certificate of Compliance
Certificate: 2884939    Master Contract: 265782
Project: 2884939  Date Issued:  January 19, 2016
Issued to: UWT GmbH
Westendstrasse 5
Betzigau, 87488

2. Marking on the unit that indicates the manufacturing location if the equipment is manufactured at more
than one factory location;
3. Model designation;
4. Electrical rating;
5. Date of manufacture or traceable serial number;
6. The CSA Monogram with C/US subscript; The product may bear one of the following CSA Markings:
 ,or ,or .
7. CSA Enclosure Type;
8. Terminal Identification;
9. Ambient Temperature Range.
Certificate: 2884938
Project: 2884938
Master Contract: 265782
Date Issued: January 19, 2016
DQD 507 Rev. 2012-05-22 Page 3
DOCUMENTATION:
Equipment is accompanied by the following documentation.
General:  Technical specifications, instructions for use and details of where technical assistance may be obtained
if required.
Equipment Ratings:  This includes equipment supply, description of I/O connections, duty cycle and operating
environmental conditions.
1. Pollution degree 4;
2. Installation category I;
3. Altitude 5000m;
4. Humidity, suitable for Outdoor use;
5. Electrical supply 30 Vdc max, 4 - 20 mA loop power (HART)
6. Indoor/Outdoor use statement;
7. Temperature  -40°C to +80°C;
8. Statement advising that input terminals shall be supplied by an SELV source in accordance with IEC
61010-1.
C:\Users\katkins\Documentum\Checkout\265782-2884939_UWT.doc Page 1
Supplement to Certificate of Compliance
Certificate: 2884939    Master Contract: 265782
The products listed, including the latest revision described below,
are eligible to be marked in accordance with the referenced Certificate.
Product Certification History
Project Date Description
2884939   January 19, 2016 Original Report No Model No Listee Model No
159134-2273064 SITRANS LR560 Series NR 3000